Alle Rechte vorbehalten/ Al( rights reserved

5 | A | 3 2 1
6,1
Mating face according to : MIL-C-24308 / DIN 41652 / CECC 75301-802 LS
= O ————~_— No.1 contact
o 00000000] Ml sy ~—ALl I -
x & (M@@@@@@@ﬁ nt thread Rl (] | .
£ o = -9 ~ I g N
L1 I 1] LT T
LU
0,60
2,54 10,4
3,1
Printed board layout
component side
N | I II- | cavity
il = -.e-=14_5-~'-!e-5-~'-51e-b.L Tx LT 19,18] /—No.1 contact
B ! ; - 6 x 1,74 = 16,4 43,1 40,1
o Ay - |¢0.1
~ _ _ L
AN—|e 00000
33,3 10,1 \’/<eeeee\
max.39,5
No.15 contoct—J// \\\-No.g contact
0,1
g € 160.05
09 66 212 6601 M3 2 Dat. Name Musﬁstluh/
09 66 212 7601 M3 3 Detail. [27/n0v/00 | ALSPACE ?;23?81zofgé‘r’sp?;“u??;dnﬂ’t‘géﬁd e
09 66 212 5601 M3 0.76 um Au Insp. M1 Din. inm hole 1.5:1
09 66 212 6602 4-40 UNC 2 Stand. Orig. Size DINA &
09 66 212 7602 4L-40 UNC 3 29773 |18-APR-02 | CV Blatt/ Page
09 66 212 5602 | 4-40 UNC 0.76 um Au__| 2790 |27/nov/00 | ALSPACE EAggé’;‘g EURF g 1B 0966212x60x |
Part number Nut thread Performance level| M. Dat. Name arts Sub.




	Document View
	Title Box
	Total View

	Web Sites
	HARTING Home Page
	HARKIS WWW

	Check HARKIS Data
	09662125601
	09662125602
	09662126601
	09662126602
	09662127601
	09662127602


